SP’ADin

CANARIAS

WELCOME TO SPA IN RADISSON BLU RESORT & SPA GRAN CANARIA MOGAN
Where south meets north and southwest meets northeast, where all the cultures merge into a single one,
“Spa In Radisson Blu Resort & Spa Gran Canaria Mogan” offers you relaxation and peace while a breath
of energy reaches our picturesque Port of Mogan. The place where you will revive great moments of the old
days, aromas, sensations and personalized service from our team, will make you get long hidden feelings.

Open every day
TIf.: +34 928 150 606 Ext: 3900
spainradissonblumogan@consultingspa.com
spaincanarias.com

SP’ADin

Radisson Blu Resort & Spa
Gran Canaria Mogan



SIGNATURE TREATMENTS
Spa In Radisson Blu Resort & Spa Mogdn
Swedish Massage 50 min & Facial Express

Canary Ritual
Aloe Vera Body Wrapping & Back Massage

BODY TREATMENTS

Body Radiance (Body Exfoliation)

Back Enjoyment
Back Exfoliation and Massage

100% Pure Aloe Vera Wrapping

By “Spa In Cosmetics®”, Regenerating, Protector & Calming

Seaweed Wrapping
Detoxifying & Anti-Cellulite Treatment

*All our Wrappings includes Body Exfoliation

MASSAGES
Back, Neck & Shoulders Massage

Swedish Massage 80 min |115€
Full Body Relaxing Massage
Aromatherapy Massage 80 min [120€

Full Body Relaxing Massage with 100% Pure Essential Oils
At your Choice Massage 80 min |125€
Local Contracture Massage (Localized)

Feather Like Legs Massage (Circulatory)
Anti-Cellulite or Firming Massage

Mothers to be Relaxing Massage

Sport Massage (Full Body Massage)

75 min

80 min

25 min
50 min

50 min

50 min

25 min
50 min

50 min

50 min
25 min
25 min
25 min
50 min
50 min

Couple Time: Any Treatment or Massage can be done in a double room.

Payment Method: At the Spa cash, credit card or room charge.

130€

123¢€

50€
85€

75€

75€

48¢€
75€

80€

85€
55€
55€
55€
75€
85€

ORIENTALS TOUCHES

Bioenergetic 50 min
Back, Head & Foot Massage

Reflexology 25 min
Indian Head Massage 25 min
Lomi-Lomi Massage (Hawaiian) 80 min
Ayurvedic Massage 80 min

LITTLE STARS (UP TO 12 YEARS OLD)

Jelly Beans Massage 25 min
Face Mask "Sleeping Beauty" 25 min
Chocolate Face Mask

Barbie Manicure 25 min
Princess Feet 25 min
My Dad & | 85 min
Spa for 2 60 min, Jelly Beans Massage & Back Massage at the same Time
My Mum & | 110 min

Spa for 2 60 min, Barbie Manicure, Express Manicure,
Back & Jelly Beans Massage at the Same Time

80€

55€
55€
130€
130€

45¢€
45¢€

40€
45¢€
107€

192¢€

KIDS SPA CIRCUIT (4 TO 15 YEARS OLD)

60 min
60 min

Guests
Non Guests

*Kids must be accompanied by an Adult
*We do not recommend that Kids use the Sauna or the Steam Room

SPA CIRCUIT
Guests 120 min
Non Guests 120 min

*Nudism is Prohibited in All Areas of the Spa

Rules: For security reasons only people over 16 years old are allow to use the spa facilities. With the exception of the kids time.
Cancellation Policy: A 100% Cancellation fee will be charge if treatments are cancelled or changed within 24 hours prior to the appointment.

Late arrival will be subject to reduced treatment time.

13€
18€

18€
25€

FACIALS

Facial Express
Touch and Go for All Skin Types By “Spa in Cosmetics®”

Cleansing Facial

Deep Cleansing, Detoxifying & Moisturising
PERSONALIZED FACIALS FOR FACE,
NECK & NECKLINE:

Anti-Aging

Firming, Anti-Aging & Antioxidant
Intensive Moisturising

For Dehydrated & Dry Skin

Sensitive Skin

Calming & Purifying

Specific Eye Treatment

Firming & Anti-Inflammatory

Special for Men

Deep Cleansing & Moisturising

EXTRA CHARGE MADE DURING THE FACIALS:
Eyebrows shape

Eyelash or eyebrows tint

BEAUTY TREATMENTS

Manicure

Manicure Deluxe with Paraffin

Pedicure

Pedicure Deluxe with Paraffin

Extra Charge for Semi-Permanent Nails Varnish
Extra Charge for French Style

Remove Semi-Permanent Nails Vamish
Eyebrows Shape

Eyelashes or Eyebrows Tint

Eyelashes & Eyebrows Tint

25 min
80 min

50 min

55 min

55 min

95€
120€

85€

11€
16€

45¢€
60€
50€
65€
30€

5€
25€
15€
20€
30€

WAXING

Full Legs

Half Legs

Bikini, Uderarm or Face

Upper Lip or Chin

Arms, Back, Chest or Tummy

Extra Charge Waxing for Men | Zone

PACKS

Pack Relax
Back Massage & Spa 120 min

Pack Relax Total
Aromatherapy Massage 50 min & Spa 120 min

HAIRDRESSING
Hair Wash

Children s Hair Cut Up to 8 Years Old
Wash & Blow Dry Short Hair

Wash & Blow Dry Medium | Long Hair
Cut & Blow Dry Short Hair

Cut & Blow Dry Medium | Long Hair
Hair Color

Highlights

Boxer Braids

Moisturising Hair Treatment

Hair Mask

Tidy Beard

45€

30€

20€

12¢€

30€

o€

145 min | 58€

170 min | 90€

Ladies  Gents

15€ | 15€

20€ | 18¢
30€
35€

40€ | 25¢

45€ | 45¢

From 40€ | 40€

From 55€ | bb€
35€

25€ | 25€

10€ | 10€

20€

Do you Miss Anything?

Add an extra 25 minutes to Make your Treatment Complete;
Scalp, Face, Feet, Reflexology or Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage, or maybe a Body Scrub before the Treatment?

For maximum benefit, We Suggest that men shave 2 h or more before having a Facial Treatment, although it is not essential.



