

WELCOME TO SPA IN RADISSON BLU RESORT & SPA GRAN CANARIA MOGÁN

Where south meets north and southwest meets northeast, where all the cultures merge into a single one, "Spa In Radisson Blu Resort & Spa Gran Canaria Mogán" offers you relaxation and peace while a breath of energy reaches our picturesque Port of Mogán. The place where you will revive great moments of the old days, aromas, sensations and personalized service from our team, will make you get long hidden feelings.

Open every day
Tlf.: +34 928 150 606 Ext. 3900
spainradissonblumogan@consultingspa.com
spaincanarias.com

SPA) in

Radisson Blu Resort & Spa Gran Canaria Mogán

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS Spa In Radisson Blu Resort & Spa Mogán Swedish Massage 50 min & Facial Express Canary Ritual Aloe Vera Body Wrapping & Back Massage Signature Treatment of the Spa Mogán 75 min 130€ Bioenergetic Back, Head & Foot Massage Reflexology Indian Head Massage Lomi-Lomi Massage (Hawaiian) Somin 55€ Lomi-Lomi Massage (Hawaiian)			
Canary Ritual Aloe Vera Body Wrapping & Back Massage 80 min 123€ Reflexology Indian Head Massage Lomi-Lomi Massage (Hawaiian) 55€ 55€ 130€	E		
Aloe Vera Body Wrapping & Back Massage Aloe Vera Body Wrapping & Back Massage Lomi-Lomi Massage (Hawaiian) 55€ 130€	€		
Lomi-Lomi Massage (Hawaiian) 80 min 130€	_		
RODY TREATMENTS Ayurvedic Massage 80 min 1130€			
DODI IIILATIVILINIS	Ē		
Body Radiance (Body Exfoliation) 25 min 50€ LITTLE STARS (UP TO 12 YEARS OLD)			
Back Enjoyment 50 min 85€ Telly Reans Massage 25 min 45€	E		
Back Exterior and Massage Face Mask "Sleening Reauty" 25 min 1/156			
TOU% Pure Afoe vera wrapping 50 ITIIII /5€ Chocolate Face Mask			
Conversed Washing 27 C			
Detayifying 9 Arti Callylite Treatment			
My Dad & I *All our Wrappings includes Body Exfoliation My Dad & I Spa for 2 60 min, Jelly Beans Massage & Back Massage at the same Time	Ē		
My Mum & I 110 min 192€	Ê		
Spa for 2 60 min, Barbie Manicure, Express Manicure,			
Back, Neck & Shoulders Massage 25 min 48€ Back & Jelly Beans Massage at the Same Time			
Swedish Massage 80 min 11156 50 min 756			
Full Body Relaxing Massage KIDS SPA CIRCUIT (4 TO 15 YEARS OLD)			
Aromatherapy Massage 80 min 120€ 50 min 80€ Guests 60 min 13€			
Full Body Relaxing Massage with 100% Pure Essential Oils Non Guests 60 min 18€	Ē		
At your Choice Massage 80 min 125€ 50 min 85€ *Kids must be accompanied by an Adult			
Local Contracture Massage (Localized) 25 min 55€	*We do not recommend that Kids use the Sauna or the Steam Room		
Feather Like Legs Massage (Circulatory) 25 min 55€ SPA CIRCUIT			
Anti-Cellulite or Firming Massage 25 min 55€ Guests 120 min 18€			
Mothers to be Relaxing Massage 50 min 75€ Non Guests 120 min 25€			
Sport Massage (Full Body Massage) 50 min 85€ *Nudism is Prohibited in All Areas of the Spa			

FACIALS Facial Express Touch and Go for All Skin Types By "Spa in Cosmetics®" Cleansing Facial Deep Cleansing, Detoxifying & Moisturising PERSONALIZED FACIALS FOR FACE, NECK & NECKLINE: Anti-Aging Firming, Anti-Aging & Antioxidant	25 min 80 min 50 min	55€ 120€ 85€	WAXING Full Legs Half Legs Bikini, Uderarm or Face Upper Lip or Chin Arms, Back, Chest or Tummy Extra Charge Waxing for Men Zone		45€ 30€ 20€ 12€ 30€ 5€
Intensive Moisturising For Dehydrated & Dry Skin Sensitive Skin Calming & Purifying Specific Eye Treatment Firming & Anti-Inflammatory Special for Men			PACKS Pack Relax Back Massage & Spa 120 min Pack Relax Total Aromatherapy Massage 50 min & Spa 120 min	145 min 170 min	58€
Deep Cleansing & Moisturising EXTRA CHARGE MADE DURING THE FACIALS: Eyebrows shape Eyelash or eyebrows tint BEAUTY TREATMENTS		11€ 16€	HAIRDRESSING Hair Wash Children's Hair Cut Up to 8 Years Old Wash & Blow Dry Short Hair	Ladies 15€ 20€ 30€	Gents 15€ 18€
Manicure Manicure Deluxe with Paraffin Pedicure Pedicure Deluxe with Paraffin Extra Charge for Semi-Permanent Nails Varnish Extra Charge for French Style Remove Semi-Permanent Nails Varnish Eyebrows Shape	55 min 55 min	45€ 60€ 50€ 65€ 30€ 25€ 15€	Wash & Blow Dry Medium Long Hair Cut & Blow Dry Short Hair Cut & Blow Dry Medium Long Hair Hair Color Highlights Boxer Braids Moisturising Hair Treatment	35 ∈ 40 ∈ 45 ∈ From 40 ∈ 55 ∈ 35 ∈ 25 ∈ 40 ∈ 4	25€ 45€ 40€ 55€
Eyelashes or Eyebrows Tint Eyelashes & Eyebrows Tint		20€ 30€	Hair Mask Tidy Beard	10€	10€ 20€

Do you Miss Anything?

Add an extra 25 minutes to Make your Treatment Complete;
Scalp, Face, Feet, Reflexology or Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage, or maybe a Body Scrub before the Treatment?

For maximum benefit, We Suggest that men shave 2 h or more before having a Facial Treatment, although it is not essential.

Couple Time: Any Treatment or Massage can be done in a double room.

Payment Method: At the Spa cash, credit card or room charge.

Rules: For security reasons only people over 16 years old are allow to use the spa facilities. With the exception of the kids time.

Cancellation Policy: A 100% Cancellation fee will be charge if treatments are cancelled or changed within 24 hours prior to the appointment. Late arrival will be subject to reduced treatment time.